1 RALLYE DE PARAY-LE-MONIAL

Samedi 25 et Dimanche 26 Juillet 1992

LISTE OFFICIEUSE DES ENGAGEMENTS (au 22/07/92)

NO

g o =

[e0]

15

17
18
19
20
21
22

25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

EQUIPAGE

VAISCN Christophe /

DUCASTEL Xavier / DUCASTEL France
LAURENT Patrick / JACQUEMOND Evelyne
CHAMARAUD Pierre / CHAMARAUD Josette

DELORME Gérard/ VIAL Guy
MERCIER Jean-Pierre / GRANGE Sylvie
TURNEL Jean/ COMBE Gilles

GENET Pascal / INVERNIZZ| Raphaél

DEVELAY Jean-Claude / REPIQUET Bruno
BEAUPELLET Thierry / BELIER Gilles

LIGEY Gérard f HENRY Christine

MICHEA Jacques / SCHNEUWLY Jean-Michel
PERRIN Michel / EVRARD Laurent

PERROT Christian / WERGUET Lucette

MAZZOLENI Stéphane / LEPEULE Jacky
LAVENNE Eric / CAVALLI Stéphane

DEVAUX Michel /

MONTRIAUD Jean-Louis f MARINIG Frédérique
BRUCHON Alain / MUGNIER Pierre

LASSELIN Jean-Marc / BERGELIN Catherine
LAMBERT Guillaume / VIALLON Romuald
CHAPUT Jean-Frangois / FERRAGNE Christophe
PETIT Yves/ PETIT Lionel

BURI Ludovic / THIERY Patrice

BOZZETTO Christophe / REYNARD Jean-Pierre
BERODY Christophe / DALBERA Raphaél
MONNET Thierry / MONNET Christophe
MARTIN Régis / MICHELET Yves

VEHICULE

BMW M3
BMW M3
R5 GT Turbo
BMW M3

309 GTI
Golf GTI 165
205 GTI

205 GTI

AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
AX SPORT

R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo

G/C A.S.A.
A4 71

A4 ARDECHE
A4 ONDAINE
A4 DUNOISE
A3 VELAY

A3 CLERMONT
A3  FOREZ

A2  LURONNE
Al T

A1 CENTAURE
A1 LURONNE
A1 Hautes-Cotes
A1 FOREZ

A1 NANCY

N4  JURA

N4  JURA

N4  JURA

N4  MORVAN
N4 71

N4  LURCNNE
N4 71

N4  Ddéme Forez
N4  DUNOISE
N4  LURONNE

N4  CENTAURE
N4  Ddéme Forez
N4 DUNOISE
N4  DUNOISE




N:)
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43
44
45
46
47
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52
53
54
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59
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

EQUIPAGE

BERCHOUX Didier / RAVAUD Marie-Héléne
COUTURIER Christophe /

MOSSON Gérard / RICHARD Gérald
CHAMBON Michel / HARTERO Pascal
CROCOMBETTE Pascal / FLORET Jean-Marc
HERQUEL Roger / GRANGIER Nathzalie
SERVAL Michel / SERVAL Joceline

VIGNAL Thierry / CHARITAT Christian

THUILLER René Phil /

PERARD Marylin / WALTER Frangois
BARTHOULOT Jacques / BATIER Johan
BELEY Thierry / VUILLEMOT Frédéric
PERRAULT Xavier / BOUTTEVIN Eric

BROUILLARD Yann/ DIES Grégory
PERROT Emmanuel / CORTIER Patrick
GODART Michel / QUILLEMET Jean-Pierre
GAUTHIER Thierry / LEVEQUE Lionel
ODDOUX Cyrille / VENET Patrick

DROIT Qlivier / TAINNRIER Muriel
GERMAIN Bruno /

MARCHAND Bernard / GAUTHIER Sébastien
GIRY Christophe / VARENNES Serge

RENAUDIN J.-Marc / KRONENBERGER Régine

LARQCHETTE Fabrice / FERRAND Thierry
GARNIER J. Christophe / BUIRON Denisg
PERNQT Philippe / LIENART Patrick
THIERY Jogl / BOUDQT Thierry
GRANDBQUCHE Eric / BOYER Pascal
VIAL Eric/ MERCIER Ghislaine

VIAL Pascal /

VEHICULE

309 GTI18S
CLIO 165
309 GTI16S
CLIO16 S
309 GTI 18S
205 GTI

205 GTI

205 GTI

205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI
205 GTI

AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
AX SPORT
AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
AXSPORT
AX SPORT
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE

GIC A.S.A.

N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3

N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1

Clermont Rac
VINS MACCN
Hautes Cotes

Dome Forez
Franche-Comté
DUNOISE
CENTAURE

Hautes Cotes
AUVERGNE
BEAUNE
Hautes Cotes
Bresse Bugey

Villemomble
Magny - Cours
DUNQISE
DUNOISE
VINS MACON
BOURGOGNE
BEAUNE
DUNOQISE
ONDAINE
Franche-Comté
MORVAN

|

71

MORVAN
MORVAN
VELAY

VELAY



NO

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
89

83
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

103
104
105
106
107
106
109
110

EQUIPAGE

JUSTICE Jean-Claude / JUSTICE Lydie
DENISET Didier /

MEURAT Daniel / MEURAT Alexandra
DASSAUD Jean/ DASSAUD Aline
BUTHION Michel / PESTRE Valérie
VIAILLY Gilles / MONTAINES Jacques
CHARLES Michel / PELLETIER Stéphane
KAMMERER Roger/

GOURCY Didier / BAROUPIRON Denis
CAVINA Eric/ CAVINA Pascal
GIRARDON Daniel / VIAND Marc
ALEXANDRE Christian / ALEXANDRE Nathalie
BATTEAU Thierry / COPIE Nathalie

VALCOURT Christian / MOULIN Thierry
GAUMET Eric / GUESDES Séraphin
VIGNANT Jean Paul / HENRY Bernard
LACROIX Jean Jacques / MERLIN Joseph
BOUCHER Philippe / BOUCHER Joseph
JULLIEN Jean Philippe /

LORIQT Patrick / BONNOT Fabienne
CHABOT André / DARBON Anthony
GAUTHIER Christian / GAUTHIER Claudette

SALANON Gérard / BONNET René

DOREAU Eric/ VAILLOT Franck

LAFAY Bernard / BONNCUVRIER Rémy
LAMBOROT Patrice / LAMBOROT Richard
DUPUY Hugues / MARTIN J.R.

DUPUY Dominique / TREIK Eric

GIRARDIN Raymond / MUGNERET Christophe
GOURCY Herve / CHADEBEC Fabienne

VEHICULE GIC A.S.A.

R5 TURBO
R5 TURBO
R5 TURBO
R5 TURBO
R5 TURBO
RS Alpine T.
R5 TURBO
ASCONA 400
MANTA
Talbot Lotus
R5 TURBO
JIDE

R5 TURBO

TALBOT R3
BMW 320
2000 RS
2000 RS
ALPINE A110
2000 RS
ALPHA Proto
FIAT RITMO
BMW:320

Rg& GORDINI
GOLF GTI
GOLF GTI
GOLF GTI
GOLF GTI
GOLF GTI
VISA 4X4
R8 GORDINI

F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5

F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
Fa4
Fa

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

Hautes - Cétes
JURA
BOURGOGNE
LIVRADOIS For
QZONRACING
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
DOME FOREZ
JURA

SAVOIE
Hautes-Cotes
Hautes-Cotes

Clermont Rac.
BEAUNE

71

71
Hautes-Cates
YONNE
DUNOISE
DUNOISE
DUNOISE

DOME FOREZ
MORVAN
MORVAN
DUNOISE
MORVAN
MORVAN
LANGRES
DOME FOREZ




NO

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

120
121
122
123
124
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

135
136
137

EQUIPAGE

MARCHAND Daniel / MARCHAND Assunta
GOUY Roland/

CHAMBON Jean Luc / BUTIN Philippe
BOULEY Pierre / CHAUSSET Nathalie
FRANZINI Michel / DOREY Laurent
BROCARD Claude / BUFFARD René
GERMAIN Jean Frangois /

BERNARD Michel / BERNARD Magalie
ALLOIN Franck / ALLOIN Thierry
FOURCHER Laurent / BRAYARD Pascal
JACOB Patrick / CHARDEAU Philippe
SULAREC Pascal / LAMBERT Olivier
VAUCHERQT Dominique / MAIRE Brigitte
QUDIN Thierry / VAUCHEROT Eric
BAVERY Serge / QUDIN Christine
BUIRET Sébastien/ BUIRET David
JEANRQY Olivier / SIMONIN Christophe
LAVOINE Frédéric / LAVOINE Franck
DUBREUIL Lionel / OUDIN Richard
COLOMBAIN Alain/ MIGNON Marc
LECAILLON Patrick / BOISSET James

LAURENT Jean Louis / LAURENT Véronique
GOURCY Laurent / JOANDEL Eric
LAUNQY A lain / LAUNQY Pascal

VEHICULE

TALBOT R3
SUMBEAM TI
SAMBA Rallye
TALBOT R2
VISA

RS GORDIN|
SUMBEAM TI

TALBOT R3
TALBOT R2
SAMBA Rallye
SAMBA Rallye
SAMBA Rallye
TALBOT R2
TALBOT R2
TALBOT R2
SAMBARallye
TALBOT R3
TALBOT R2
SIMCA 1100 TI
TALBOT R3
SAMBA Rallye

SIMCA 1000
SIMCA 1000
SAMBA Rallye

Imp. Pantone 71 / 85.88.80.10

GIC A.S.A.

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

F1
F1
F1

71
CLERMONT
DOME FOREZ
BEAUNE
LANGRES
CLERMONT
BEAUNE

ONDAINE
DUNOISE
MORVAN
MORVAN
MORVAN
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
MORVAN
LURONNE
CLERMONT
CLERMONT
Hautes Cotes
LANGRES

Hautes Cétes
DOME FOREZ
LANGRES



